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40
74
63
45
33
27

32

25
68
13
18
23
50

31
71
61
70
46
60
73
22
65
28

54
57
38
17
11
52
29

42
14
44
12
53
49

1994
1994
1995
1995
1994
1995

1995
1994
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994

1993
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992

3° GRAND-PRIX ALTA VALTELLINA
LE PRESE 18 MAGGIO 2003

CUCCIOLI FEMMINILE

ZINI SARA
VALCEPINA ARIANNA
CASSOL KATIA
CUSINI VANESSA
CUSINI ANNA

MOZZI FIORELLA

LIVIGNO
VALDISOTTO
SONDALO
LIVIGNO
LIVIGNO
SONDALO

CUCCIOLI MASCHILE

COMPAGNONI NICOLAS
DEFIS KARIM
ANDREOLA MATTEO
TONIATTI MATTEO
GIACOMELLI TOMAS
BAZZUCCHI FEDERICO
CANCLINI IVAN

POZZI PIERO
ARMELLINI MARCO

BORMIO
LIVIGNO
VALFURVA
VALFURVA
BORMIO
BORMIO
BORMIO
SONDALO
VALDIDENTRO

ESORDIENTI FEMMINILE

COMPAGNONI MARINA
BORMOLINI SABRINA
VIVIANI ELENA
RASTELLI ILARY
MAGAROTTO CECILIA
CONFORTOLA MAGGHI
CARCER SERENA
MERALDI LARA

SIRIO PAMELA
GASPERI PAOLA
COLETTI ILENIA

BORMIO
LIVIGNO
VALDIDENTRO
SONDALO
VALDIDENTRO
LIVIGNO
SONDALO
VALDISOTTO
SONDALO
VALDIDENTRO
VALDIDENTRO

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE

DODDI DIEGO

ANZ| MARCO

URBANI SIMONE
PELLANDA TOMMASO
BAZZUCCHI LUCA
POZZI FEDERICO
BERTOLINA SIMONE
CAPPELLETTI ERMES
CASTELLANI GREGORY
CAPPELLETTI MARCO
CUSINI MATTIA
MUSOTTO FRANCESCO
COSSI GIACOMO
ARMELLINI ANDREA
ROVATI KEVIN

SONDALO
VALDIDENTRO
LIVIGNO
VALFURVA
BORMIO
BORMIO
VALFURVA
SONDALO
LIVIGNO
SONDALO
LIVIGNO
BORMIO
SONDALO
VALDIDENTRO
BORMIO

1'50"00
1'50"04
2'01"00
2'08'00
2'10"00
2'12"00

1'38"00
1'41"00
1'42"00
1'46"00
1'53"00
1'54"00
2'03"00
2'07"00
2'20"00

3'10"00
3'12"00
3'20"00
3'22"00
3'32"00
3'34"00
3'36"00
3'44"00
3'47"00
3'48"00
3'52"00

3'05"00
3'05"00
3'09"00
3'15"00
3'17"00
3'19"00
3'23"00
3'25"00
3'26"00
3'28"00
3'33"00
3'36"00
4'01"00
4'18"00
4'19"00
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39

24

26
34
37
72
35
69
36
47
41

67
56
10
16

62

21

55
66
15

64
19

75
48
43
58
76
51
20

59

1991
1991
1991
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1990
1991
1991
1991
1990
1991

1989

1989
1988
1988

1998
1999

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1998
1997
1999

2001

RAGAZZ| FEMMINILE

GALLI JESSICA
ANDREOLA ILARIA
GIORDANO GULIA
COMPAGNONI ELISA
BONETTA SILVIA
CADEDDU CRISTINA
PEDRANA MICHELA
BESSEGHINI LAURA
GALLI RAISSA
GIACOMELLI GIADA
RAINOLTER ROMINA
ARMANASCO AGATA
CASTELLANI DESIREE

LIVIGNO
VALFURVA
BORMIO
VALFURVA
VALFURVA
LIVIGNO
LIVIGNO
SONDALO
LIVIGNO
BORMIO
LIVIGNO
LIVIGNO
LIVIGNO

RAGAZZI MASCHILE

CLEMENTI FABIO
ANZ| ROBERTO
MARTINELLI CESARE
CANCLINI LORENZO
GROSINI MATTEO
RASTELLI MAICOL

BORMIO

VALDIDENTRO
VALDIDENTRO

BORMIO
SONDALO
SONDALO

CADETTI FEMMINILE

SIRIO VALENTINA

SONDALO

CADETTI MASCHILE

LAZZARINI PAULO
CLEMENTI FABRIZIO
DODDI MIRCO

BORMIO
BORMIO
SONDALO

BABY SPRINT FEMMINILE

CASSOL ROMINA
ZAPPA SAMANTHA

SONDALO
SONDALO

BABY SPRINT MASCHILE

RICETTI MAURO
GIORDANO MARCO
CANTONI DANIELE
CASTELLANI DEVID
ANZ| FABIO
PARTESANA MARCO
ARMELLINI MATTIA
COMENSOLI DAVIDE

ANZ| LUCA

SONDALO
BORMIO
BORMIO
LIVIGNO

VALDIDENTRO

SONDALO

VALDIDENTRO

SONDALO

VALDIDENTRO

5'11"00
5'23"00
5'24"24
5'43"00
5'47"00
5'48"00
5'54"00
6'02"00
6'09"00
6'15"00
6'26"00
6'30"00
7'07"00

4'50"00
4'53"00
4'55"00
4'57"00
5'01"00
5'01"00

7'55"00

6'04"00
6'10"00
6'19"00

2'27"00
2'57"00

1'30"00
1'38"00
1'40"00
1'46"00
1'50"00
2'06"00
2'20"00
2'28"00



